Specified
Comfort
ppppppec SC-EMS-TM Specifi ed Comfort Energy Manager
Integrated Energy Management
APPLICATIONS:
Specifi ed Comfort is suitable for renovaƟ on, upgrade and
new construcƟ on projects.
 Commercial Offi  ces

TEL 317.361.0830
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SKU DESCRIPTION
SC-EMS-DTS-SMX SC-EMS-DTS SMX-34-SM-N-N Packaged Meter
Requires (1) CT per phase (see “OpƟ onal Accessories”).  AddiƟ onal opƟ ons
are available.
Accessories: Split Core CT
SKU DESCRIPTION
SC-EMS-SCT750-50 MLG-SCT-0750-50A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT750-100 MLG-SCT-0750-100A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT750-200 MLG-SCT-0750-200A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT1250-100 MLG-SCT-1250-100A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT1250-200 MLG-SCT-1250-200A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT1250-400 MLG-SCT-1250-400A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT2000-600 MLG-SCT-2000-600A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT2000-800 MLG-SCT-2000-800A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT2000-1000 MLG-SCT-2000-1000A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT3000-2000 MLG-SCT-3000-2000A : 333mV
SC-EMS-SCT3000-3000 MLG-SCT-3000-3000A : 333mV
Split Core CT
The SC-EMS-SCT series of split core current transformers are
designed for easy, non-intrusive installaƟ on in exisƟ ng or new
electrical networks around cables or busbar.